
WUHS Boys Golf Schedule 2026 
Tuesday 2/24/26                Reedley Pirate Scramble (Ridge Creek)                   9:00am 

 

Tuesday 3/3/26                  Dinuba vs WUHS @ (Lemoore GC)                            2:00 

 

Thursday 3/5/26                Liberty vs WUHS @ Lemoore GC                               2:00 

 

Monday 3/9/26                   WUHS @ Chowchilla (Pheasant Run GC)                  2:00 

 

Tuesday 3/10/26                  TCC Opener vs (Ridge Creek Dinuba)                       2:00 

 

Thursday 3/26/26               Kerman @ WUHS (Lemoore GC)*                            2:00 

                                                  

Thursday 4/9/26                 Sequioa Mini: Reedley vs (Ridge Creek)*                  2:00 

 

Thursday 4/16/26                WUHS vs Hanford West (Kings County CC)*            2:00                      

 

 Tuesday 4/21/26                 WUHS vs Reedley (Ridge Creek Dinuba)*                2:00                                                                                        

                                                    

  Monday 4/27/26                TCC Championships @ TBD*                                   9:00am 

 

  Thursday 4/30/26               CIF Qualifier @ TBD                                                 9:00am 
 

WUHS will host at Lemoore Municipal Golf Course 

*League Play 


